INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Water and air hoses /
Water and air hoses
22 www.tubes-international.com1121_PL2023_0_0
Compressed air hoses - for heavy-duty pneumatic tools
STONEHOSE
Hose for pneumatic hammers and augers Inner
layer Black PVC/NBR compound

[mm].
wall
thickne
ss
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar].
burst
pressure
[bar].
mass
[kg/m]
Roll length
[m]
IV-ALASKA-013 13 25,5 6,25 70 210 0,57 60 / 120
IV-ALASKA-019 19 31,5 6,25 50 150 0,75 60 / 120
IV-ALASKA-025 25 37,5 6,25 45 135 0,92 60 / 120
IV-ALASKA-032 32 48 8 45 135 1,57 60 / 120
IV-ALASKA-038 38 55 8,5 45 135 1,94 60 / 120
IV-ALASKA-051 51 68 8,5 40 120 2,39 60 / 120
IV-ALASKA-063 63,5 80 8,25 35 105 2,85 60 / 120
IV-ALASKA-076 76 96,5 10,25 35 105 4,63 60 / 120
IV-ALASKA-102 102 127 12,5 30 90 7,22 60
Note: indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used